
From: Kelley Edwards KEdwards@clintonct.org
Subject: Marijuana Boot Camp

Date: May 5, 2016 at 1:05 PM
To: alex.robison1234@gmail.com, akaye112@snet.net, andrewtessman@comcast.net, aguarascio@clintonpublic.net,

betsey@mcsaac.org, BRush@gsbyourbank.com, kt.miller@sbcglobal.net, Bruce Farmer BFarmer@clintonct.org,
clynng@sbcglobal.net, cheryl.church@comcast.net, pastorchris@firstchurchclinton.org, dlbrochu@comcast.net, Diane Neri
dneri@clintonct.org, edtessman@comcast.net, eringaudet@yahoo.com, rossman126@yahoo.com, Joseph Popovich
JPopovich@clintonct.org, odonnellaj@aol.com, Kelley Edwards KEdwards@clintonct.org, kikilopez00@gmail.com,
kimljackson@yahoo.com, laura.gaze@thomsonreuters.com, martinez.lauren.c@gmail.com, mason@xsector.com,
liznmikerobison@yahoo.com, Lois Ruggiero lruggiero@clintonct.org, goldsteinm@ccsu.edu, mtranquilli@clintonpublic.org,
melliot9857@sbcglobal.net, mbontempojr@clintonpublic.org, michael.baker@clintonpublic.net, nancyawilliams@comcast.net,
L Brown lbrownct@gmail.com, hope.robyn@gmail.com, kry2@comcast.net, Cow204kskk@att.net, shosking@icloud.com,
tbwaeydman@gmail.com, Tracey.Leary@wakefern.com, bollywood1996@gmail.com', lourdes.rojas@yale.edu

If anyone is interested in attending this event, PiC can cover 50% of the cost to attend.  Kevin Sabet is the
best speaker on marijuana in the U.S. in my opinion.  He is engaging and articulate, and knows about all
there is to know about marijuana issues.  I have another commitment on this day so I cannot attend, but I
do feel it is a worthwhile event if you’re concerned about marijuana becoming legal in CT.
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